
Available ReqAmt Awarded IN Awarded OUT

In $429,284 $1,290,777 $429,284

Out $176,821 $574,493 $176,766

Total $606,105 $1,865,270 $429,284 $176,766

STAR 

ID# Organization Name Project Name Type

Requested        

IN District

Requested 

OUT District

 

Recommended    

IN DIST

Board 

Recommende

d OUT DIST  TOTAL    

903 Actors Theater of Minnesota Midsummer Night's Dream, The Donkey Show 50,000$       

904 Ally People Solutions Ally People Solutions Arts and Cultural Enhanced Life Services 25,000$      

905 Amber "ACE" Cleveland For the Love, A Community Celebration 50,000$       $15,000 15,000$        

906 Asian Economic Development Association Little Mekong Summer Arts Initiative 25,000$      $15,000 15,000$        

907 Asian Media Access Arts 4 Peace 32,000$       $15,000 15,000$        

908 Cerulean Fire Music in Motion:an international journey through Dance and Rhythm 5,000$         $5,000 5,000$          

910 Ethnic Dance Theatre, Inc. Cultural and Historical Markers in Folk Costuming 19,033$       

911 European Christmas Market European Christmas Market 35,000$       $20,000 20,000$        

912 The Fitzgerald Theater Digital Cinema and HD Video Presentation System Initiative C 56,647$       $30,000 30,000$        

913 The Friends of the Saint Paul Public Library 26th Annual Minnesota Book Awards 35,000$       

914 Highland Business Association (HBA) Junk, Funk & Punk 22,350$      

915 Highland Friendship Club Highland Friendship Club's Movie Magic Program 12,000$      $6,000 6,000$          

916 Hot Summer Jazz Festival Twin Cities Jazz Festival 45,000$       $45,000 45,000$        

917 IFP Minnesota Education Program  $      31,085 
918 Illusion Theater and School, Inc My Antonia 33,975$       $15,000 15,000$        

919 Iny Asian Dance Theater Arts 4 Peace 23,000$       $10,000 10,000$        

920 KneeCap Neighborhood Association Development of the KneeCap Neighborhood 15,000$       $7,500 7,500$          

921 Liberation Clothing and Gifts, LLC Midwest Black History Expo 50,000$       

922 Lower Phalen Creek Project Cultural/Interpretive Center at Bruce Vento Nature Sanctuary 25,000$      

923 Lyra, Inc Lyra Baroque Orchestra - Concerts, Family Concerts & Outreach  $      17,250 $10,000 10,000$        

924 McNally Smith College of Music Foundation GRAMMY Camp 2014 25,000$       $25,000 25,000$        

925 Minnesota Children's Museum New Exhibit Design Development  $      50,000 
926 Minnesota Jewish Theatre Company Refurbishing of Performance Space C 33,558$      $20,000 20,000$        

927 Minnesota Music Coalition MN Music Summit 5,050$         $5,050 5,050$          

928 Mizna Growing a Sustainable Mizna 15,000$      $10,000 10,000$        

929 Motionpoems, Inc Arrivals and Departures at St Paul's Union Depot  $      45,000 $25,000 25,000$        

930 North End Community Foundation North End Noise  $      14,000 $10,000 10,000$        

931 The O'Shaughnessy at St Catherine 

University

Women of Substance A3:  Arts, Access, Action in St Paul  $      20,000 

933 Ramsey County Historical Society Building on Our Strengths - RCHS 2016  $      25,000 

934 Rondo Community Land Trust Selby Avenue Cultural District Development Project  $      11,000 $7,500 7,500$          

935 The Rose Ensemble "A Toast to Prohibition" - 5 performances at the MN History Center 19,274$       
936 St Paul City School ComMUSICation  $      40,000 

937 Saint Paul Festival and Heritage Foundation Saint Paul Winter Carnival Winter Wonderland Music & Art in Rice Pk  $      45,000 $15,000 15,000$        

938 Saint Paul Public Library Agency Library materials for information & exposure to culture & arts  $    175,000 $131,734 $43,266 175,000$      

939 Science Museum of Minnesota Omnitheater Technology Upgrade C  $    300,000 

940 Sound Unseen LLC Sound Unseen in St Paul:Bringing the acclaimed "Films-On-Music" 11,150$       $5,000 5,000$          

941 Springboard for the Arts Lowertown Local  $      27,648 

942 Steppingstone Theatre Honoring a Beloved St Paul Writer/The Black Snowman 15,000$      $15,000 15,000$        

943 Theater Mu A Little Night Music  $      25,000 15000 15,000$        

944 Theater Space Project A new home for small theater C 150,000$    

945 TU Dance TU Dance 10th Anniversary Season Performance at the Ordway  $      15,000 $15,000 15,000$        

946 Twin Cities Opera Guild TCOG Organizational Development  $        5,000 

947 VocalEssence Cantare!  Community Concert 12,000$       $10,000 10,000$        

948 Wabasha Partners Arts Walk Wabasha Cultural Placemaking Initiative  $      28,200 $5,000 5,000$          

949 Walker West Music Academy 760 Selby Ave Community Music Project C 135,500$    $50,000 50,000$        

950 Zeitgeist Zeitgeist Education Program Development 10,550$       $5,000 5,000$          

$1,290,777 $574,493 $429,284 $176,766 606,050$      

606,050$  

ATTACHMENT B

Mayor's and Cultural STAR Board's Recommendations - 2013 Round 2 - October 9 & 10

$55

$55

$0

Amt Remaining

Proposed in Resolution #13-1634 














